
Wenk, Tim/VBO 

From: Doran,Karen [kmdoran@deq.virginia.gov]

Sent: Thursday, August 21, 2008 10:31 AM

To: Staszak, Janna/VBO; walt.j.bell@navy.mil; timothy.reisch@navy.mil; 
Burchette.John@epamail.epa.gov; Henderson, Kimberly/VBO

Cc: tsword@tikigaq.com; Wenk, Tim/VBO; douglas.p.taylor@navy.mil

Subject: RE: SJCA Site 5 Stabilization Tech Memo Response to Comments
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9/29/2008

Team – 

The VDEQ RTCs are acceptable.  Please ensure information from all RTCs is included in the text 

of the document (specifically VDEQ comment #4 and EPA comment #1 & #2). 

Thanks, 

Karen 

  
-----Original Message----- 

From: Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com [mailto:Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 19, 2008 3:15 PM 

To: walt.j.bell@navy.mil; timothy.reisch@navy.mil; Doran,Karen; Burchette.John@epamail.epa.gov; 
Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com 

Cc: tsword@tikigaq.com; Tim.Wenk@CH2M.com; douglas.p.taylor@navy.mil 

Subject: SJCA Site 5 Stabilization Tech Memo Response to Comments 
  
Hi Team, 
AGVIQ-CH2M HILL JV II prepared the attached response to comments to the comments you provided on 

the stabilization tech memo.  The response to comments incorporates the revised stabilization approach 

that Tim Reisch discussed with you.  Please let JV II (Taylor Sword or Tim Wenk) know if you are OK 
with the responses.  If so, they will send out a revised tech memo to show you the changes, then 

incorporate it into the final work plan as an appendix. 
  
Thanks~ 
Janna 
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